Secondary — Merit List (District: PANCHMAHALS)

Subject: ¥121%) Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

1

2

TETNo

1505788

1504927

1505445

Name

ANKITABEN NAVINCHANDRA PARMAR

SEEMABEN BHIMAJI DANGI

PRABHATSINH GULABSINH BARIA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
Y
DR

SRR



Subject: SI¥j22  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1701132 AJAY PUNABHAI BARIA GUJARATI s‘luiee
GUJARATI SiWyeR

2 170147 NEHALBEN ISHWARBHAI PATEL



Subject: 2I[Cid - [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

125245

127931

127570

127927

128458

1125515

125431

126242

127963

127009

125316

124914

127400

1124885

125955

124646

126707

1125982

124623

125487

Name

SHRUTIBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

NEHA ASHOKKUMAR PANDYA

MONALI KANTIBHAI CHRISTIAN

YUNUS SULEMAN KALANDAR

AJAYKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI

MANSIBEN KRUPESHKUMAR PATEL

DIKSHITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL

KIRANSINH JASHVANTSINH BARIYA

HARSHIKABEN MAHENDRASINH AHIR

VISHALKUMAR ISHWARBHAI PARMAR

KARTIKKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PRAJAPATI

ILESH ASHWINBHAI BARIA

SHILPABEN DHARMESHKUMAR RATHOD

GUNVANTSINH NARENDRASINH BARIA

RINKALBEN VINODBHAI PATEL

ALPESHKUMAR KANUBHAI BARIA

HITENDRAKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL

PRAGNESHKUMAR AJITBHAI VAGHELA

PRIYA SURESHBHAI PATEL

DRASHTIBEN DILIPBHAI PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l(@id - [dsilet
>lf@id - [dsllet
>lfeid - [dstlet
s1fCid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet
>lf@id - [dstlet
s1feid - [dsllef
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsllet

21(Cid - [digliet



MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

127342

121625

124525

125183

124544

1125679

1126666

127844

126345

126375

1126951

126079

124844

1126101

127163

121140

1128593

125138

124045

1128900

124775

125507

Name

MOHITKUMAR JADAVSINH THAKOR

SHITALBAHEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

RAHULKUMAR KHUMANSINH BARIA

RITESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI

MOHINIBEN CHETANBHAI PATEL

HARISHKUMAR ANDARSINH SOLANKI

KAUSHIK RAMESHBHAI BARIA

SHITALBEN DILIPBHAI PATEL

MANISHABEN KIRITBHAI BARIA

MAITRI HITESHKUMAR THAKKAR

KINJALBEN RAMESHCHANDRA PARMAR

NISHABEN DINESHKUMAR KOLI

RAJDIPSINH HEMANTSINH SOLANKI

BHUMISHABEN LAXMANBHAI PRAJAPATI

AKSHESHKUMAR SUNILKUMAR BARIA

VIRALKUMAR JERMABHAI GAMIT

DEVANSHI MAHESHKUMAR VARMA

PUJABEN MUKESHBHAI JOSHI

SONALBEN SAVITRABHAI KOKANI

HITESHKUMAR RATANSINH PATEL

RIPALBEN ARVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI

HARSHIDABEN DHIRENDRASINH KHANT

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>|[@id - [dsilet
>l[@id - [dsilet
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Subject: 2]%2Id]l  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1306075

1306060

1305773

1304070

1304510

1305035

1305550

1305646

1304733

1304850

1306249

1306080

1305390

1305258

1300644

1306653

1306810

1305262

1306439

1304519

Name

MEENABEN KANUBHAI VARIA

MEENABEN SHANABHAI PATEL

JIGNABAHEN BHAGABHAI PATEL

BHUPATSINH VAKHATSINH BARIA

PRITIKUMARI RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

NIMISHABEN ARJUNBHAI CHAUDHARI

SNEHALBEN MANSINH CHAUHAN

SANDIPKUMAR NATVARLAL RANA

VARSHABEN ASHWINBHAI PATEL

JASHOMATIBEN RAMESHBHAI VASAVA

TARUNABEN SURESHBHAI RATHVA

PRAKASHKUMAR BHAVANSINH BARIA

VARSHABAHEN KANUBHAI SOLANKI

SADGUNBHAI LAXMANBHAI BARIA

ALKESHKUMAR BHAVABHAI PATEL

URMILABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

SHAILESHBHAI RAMSINGBHAI RAVAT

HEMENDRASINH KHUMANSINH RATHOD

SHAILABEN KHUMANBHAI TADVI

VAISHALIBEN SHIRISHBHAI VASAVE

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
S8Rl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
S8Rl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S8l
SRl
S8Rl

SRl



MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

1305196

1305420

1306595

1300338

1305594

1306805

1306292

1305601

1305342

1300134

1306372

1305552

1305314

1305376

1306581

1305267

1306758

1306499

1306825

1305273

1305298

1305464

Name

HARSHABEN SUMABHAI CHAUDHARI

SAROJBEN PUNABHAI BAMANIYA

GANPATSINH NATVARSINH BHAGORA

SUNILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI CHAUHAN

PANNABEN DAHYABHAI PARMAR

MANGITABEN SHIVRAMBHAI VASAVA

SITABEN PUNAMBHAI TADAVI

PRAKASHBHAI MANEKBHAI RATHAVA

SANGITABEN KANTILAL PARMAR

JAGDISHBHAI MULABHAI VANJARA

MANISHABEN MADHUSING BARIA

SATISH KUMAR JIVABHAI PARMAR

HARSHADBHAI PRABHATSINH PATEL

AMITABEN BHUPATSINH BARIA

SNEHABEN TAKHATSINH BARIA

NEHABEN SHANTILAL PARMAR

JITENDRAKUMAR BALVANTSINH PARMAR

GAJENDRASINH UDESINH SOLANKI

RAJENDRAKUMAR GORJIBHAI SANGADA

NISHABEN KIRITSINH SOLANKI

ASHABEN CHANDRASINH RATHVA

UMANGBEN BACHUBHAI RATHWA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%RUdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S8l
SRl
S8Rl

SRl



MeritNo

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

TETNo

1306329

1306084

1305947

1306619

1306443

1306006

1306714

1306667

1305066

1306450

1306677

1306148

1305379

1305771

Name

HINABEN GULABSINH KHANT

NEETABEN BHIMSINGBHAI RATHVA

FATESINH JESINGBHAI BARIA

SARSVATIBEN PARSINGBHAI DAMOR

ANKESHBHAI RAVINDRABHAI RATHVA

HASMUKHBHAI UMEDSINH BARIA

RANJANABAHEN LAXMANBHAI DAMOR

VINABEN UDESINH SOLANKI

JEEGEESHABEN DIPAKBHAI CHAUDHARI

MITESHSINH KHUMANSINH GOHIL

CHIMANBHAI MOTIBHAI BARIA

SANTOKBEN NARSINGBHAI RATHVA

DINESHKUMAR KIRANSINH BARIA

RAJENDRASINH RANJITSINH CHAUHAN

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl

SRl



Subject: RiY  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1800277 SACHINKUMAR VITTHALBHAI BARIA GUJARATI Rix
GUJARATI R

2 1800273 VINODKUMAR VALABHAI PARMAR



Subject: AI2| 24122 HHq] 2IRIRS [Rigiel  Medium: GUJIARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 1000740 DINESHKUMAR MANGALBHAI VALAND GUJARATI AP| AR Vil 2ARIRS [igiel



Subject: 2iR5d  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1603095

1603189

1603192

1602873

1602939

1602312

1602124

1603511

1603078

1602861

1603513

1602838

1600368

1600431

1602782

1603048

1603514

1602812

1603204

1602832

Name

TALLIKABEN JASVANTSINH PATEL

RADHABEN SOMABHAI KHANT

MANJULABEN ARATSINH PATEL

JIGNASAKUMARI CHANDUBHAI PATEL

KANUBHAI MANGALBHAI PAGI

CHANDNI BABUBHAI PATEL

RIMABEN DHARMABHAI PATEL

DHRUTIBEN YOGESHKUMAR PANDYA

BHAVANABAHEN HARENDRASUNH ADMAR

RAHULKUMAR VIPULKUMAR JOSHI

LILABEN MOHANBHAI RATHVA

MANISHABAHEN NATVARBHAI NIRULA

DHARABEN AMRUTBHAI PARMAR

ASHVINSINH GAMBHIRSINH RAJPUT

KAPILABEN NAVSUBHAI GANGODA

JASVANTBHAI ANOPSINH BARIA

JIGNESHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR RANA

SONALBAHEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL

MAHESHKUMAR PUNJABHAI PARMAR

DIPIKABEN BACHUBHAI CHAUHAN

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd
esd
esd
iesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd
esd
esd
iesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
jesd

2sd
[



MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TETNo

1602918

1603327

1603065

1603134

1602845

1602893

1602767

1602997

1602878

1602966

Name

DEVRAJKUVAR VIKRAMSINH SOLANKI

PINALBEN NARVATSINH BARIYA

ANITABEN SUKHDEVBHAI BARIYA

KALPANABEN VINUBHAI VANKAR

PAYALBEN KANTILAL BHATT

BHANUBEN SHANKARBHAI BARIA

JAGRUTIBAHEN RAYCHANDBHAI MAHALA

GOMTIBEN PRATAPSINH ZALA

GANPATSINH NARVATSINH RATHOD

CHETANKUMAR BALVANTSINH PARMAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
iesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd
esd
esd
iesd

jesd



Subject: AMIf¥S [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1209089
2 1209868
3 1207813
4 1209570
5 1209048
6 1206757
7 1209185
8 1209389
9 1209191
10 1209885

Name

LAXMIBEN DALPATSINH BARIYA

BHOPINDRAKUMAR RATANSINH RAVAT

MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

BHUPENDRAKUMAR BHARATSINH PAGI

PRAVINKUMAR KANTILAL PARMAR

ANKURBHAI DIPAKBHAI VASAVE

HARSHABEN MANGALBHAI SOLANKI

KOMALBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR MAKWANA

MAFATSINH VIRSINH KHANT

SAROJBEN KANAKSINH BARIA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

AMIfFs [dsilol
AMIfFs [dsllel
AMIfIs [dsliol
AMIfIs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsilol

AMIIFs [dsliel



Subject: [8c€] Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 140121
2 1401441
3 1401166
4 1400594
5 1401078
6 1401236

7 1401120

Name

ANITABEN AMARSINH PATEL

MANISHABEN PUNJABHAI TAVIYAD

RITABEN GANPATBHAI BARIYA

NILESHKUMAR NARANBHAI BAMBHANIYA

AMITABEN JAYANTIBHAI CHAUDHARI

KAMLESHKUMAR RANJITSINH PATELIYA

SEJALBEN MANOJBHAI CHAUDHARI

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
[&ot]
[&ot]
[&ot]
[&ot]
[&o]
[&of]

[&ot]



